
In vigore dal - Effective from    15-12-20216

PROTEZIONI POSTERIORI
REAR PROTECTIONS

A

B

I

QF
G

M

M

N
N

J
E

H
K L

M O

D

P
C

I

W
X

M

M

J
E

H
K L

M O

U

OK - KZ - Nordix

AA

S

Mini KartR

T
V

Q

W M

M

O

N

X
E

H

Y

I

Z
L

Q
V

Tav. 02

Q

AB
N



Rif. Cod. REAR PROTECTIONS ￥

02 Description Tax  included
A 0312.D0 ﾘｱｽﾎﾟｲﾗｰ M10 M10 rear protection homologation 33,000

0312.D02 ﾘｱｽﾎﾟｲﾗｰ M10（外部） M10 EXTERNAL REAR PROTECTION 6,490
B 0312.AB30KIT ﾘｱｽﾎﾟｲﾗｰ M10 ｽﾃｰｽｸﾘｭｰKIT/D.30mm

Complete M10 connection kit for chassis with tube Ø 30
mm 29,150

B 0312.AB32KIT ﾘｱｽﾎﾟｲﾗｰ M10 ｽﾃｰｽｸﾘｭｰKIT/D.32mm
Complete M10 connection kit for chassis with tube Ø 32
mm 29,150

C 0312.A0NXKIT Kit attacchi completo per telaio Nordix Complete connection kit for Nordix chassis 0
D 0312.00A ﾘｱｽﾎﾟｲﾗｰｺﾈｸｼｮﾝ M4 Connection for rear protection 5,500
E 0312.00C ﾘｱｽﾎﾟｲﾗｰｺﾈｸｼｮﾝｻﾎﾟｰﾄ M4-5-8 Connection support for rear protection 5,500
F 0067.D1 ﾘｱｽﾎﾟｲﾗｰｶﾗｰ 30mm Rear bumper bush Ø 30 mm 1,210
F 0067.D2 ﾘｱｽﾎﾟｲﾗｰｶﾗｰ 32mm Rear bumper bush Ø 32 mm 1,210
G 0066.00 ﾘｱﾊﾞﾝﾊﾟｰﾗﾊﾞｰ D.30mm Rear bumper rubber Ø 30 mm 1,100
G 0066.B0 ﾘｱﾊﾞﾝﾊﾟｰﾗﾊﾞｰ D.32mm Rear bumper rubber Ø 32 mm 1,100
H 0066.D0 ﾘｱｽﾎﾟｲﾗｰﾗﾊﾞｰ CLOB-20mm Rear bumper rubber Ø 20 mm 924
I V.TE10X120 ﾍｷｻｺﾞﾝﾎﾞﾙﾄ 10x120（ﾘｱﾊﾞﾝﾊﾟｰﾎﾞﾙﾄ) TE screw 10x120mm 759
I V.TE10X130 ﾍｷｻｺﾞﾝﾎﾞﾙﾄ 10x130（ﾘｱﾊﾞﾝﾊﾟｰﾎﾞﾙﾄ) TE screw 10x130mm 759
J R.P.10X30X2,5 ﾜｯｼｬｰ D.10X30X2.5 Washer Ø 10x30x2,5 mm 55
K D.M10 ﾅｯﾄ M10 Nut M10 44
L D.M10A.B. ﾛｯｸﾅｯﾄM10(ﾅｲﾛﾝ) A.A. nut M10 55
M R.P.8X17 ﾜｯｼｬｰ D.8X17 Washer Ø 8x17 mm 22
N D.M8A.B. ﾛｯｸﾅｯﾄM8（ﾅｲﾛﾝ) A.B. nut M8 33
O V.TB8X16 ﾎﾞﾀﾝｽｸﾘｭｰ TB screw 8 x 16 110
P 0087.A0 ﾛｾﾞｯﾄﾜｯｼｬｰ M8/ALU (BLK) AL washer Ø 8 mm 484
Q V.TPSCEI8X30 ｻﾗﾎﾞﾙﾄ 8X30 TPSCEI screw 8x30 mm 77
R 0312.FB ﾘｱｽﾎﾟｲﾗｰ MINII M5-8 Mini Kart rear protection 23,320
S 0312.FDKIT ﾘｱｽﾎﾟｲﾗｰ MINI ｽﾃｰｽｸﾘｭｰKIT/D.28mm Complete Mini Kart connection kit 27,060
T 0312.00FA ﾘｱｽﾎﾟｲﾗｰｺﾈｸｼｮﾝM5-8(ｺ型) Connection for Mini Kart rear protection 4,950
U 0312.00D Attacco protezione posteriore Nordix Connection for Nordix 0
V 0087.00N ｼｰﾄﾛｾﾞｯﾄﾜｯｼｬｰ M8/ﾅｲﾛﾝ Black Seat washer Ø 8 mm 176
W D.M8A.A. ﾛｯｸﾅｯﾄM8（ﾅｲﾛﾝ) A.A. nut M8 33
X 0067.D3 ﾘｱｽﾎﾟｲﾗｰｶﾗｰ 28mm Rear bumper bush Ø 28 mm 1,210
Y 0066.A0 ﾘｱﾊﾞﾝﾊﾟｰﾗﾊﾞｰ D.28mm Rear bumper rubber Ø 28 mm 1,100
Z R.P.10X25 ﾜｯｼｬｰ D.10,5x25x2mm Washer Ø 10,5x25x2 mm 66

AA 0069.B0 ｾﾞｯｹﾝﾌﾟﾚｰﾄｽﾃｯｶｰ YEL Crystal sticky number-plate 759
AB R.P.8X24  Rondella Ø 8 x 24 x 2 mm Washer Ø 8x24x2 mm 33


